TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS
Ford 24000 Chassis 22.5 Wheels

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
1F66F5DN8POA09604

SERIAL NUMBER
325A0138156254017

PRODUCT
25 32 SA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
32SA ALG YEAR MODEL 2025

ORDER REFERENCE
138156

This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or
changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

Phone 256-356-8661

Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Frosted Granite Full BodyPaint
Ford 24000 Chassis 22.5 Wheels
Sandstone Cabinets
Moondance Interior

(1) 15 HP FRT (1) 13.5 REAR
Alpaca (Brown) Ultra Leather
Bedroom Ceiling Fan

UL Bth Din-DS W/FF SeatBelt
Carb Compliant
Cooktop/Convection Microwave
Power Drop Down Bunk

In Dash Navigation System
Delete FOH TV

Fireplace

Generation 10 Ext Pnt Scheme
7.0 Onan Generator

2000W Pure Sine Invtr Upgrade
Memory Foam King Bed

Lthr Pwr DS/PS Seats- PS First
Monteano Floor Tile

In Motion Sat

Prewire for Traveler Satellite
Prep for Strarlink Pro

Solar Panel (1)

Theatre Seating DS

Central Vacuum System

Wifi Booster

Windshield Protection

CARB COMPLIANT
SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge
Freight Surcharge

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

249,193.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
693.00
0.00
273.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,653.00
2,233.00
0.00
763.00
0.00
1,393.00
0.00
0.00
553.00
0.00
1,953.00
413.00
413.00
908.60
973.00
693.00
1,253.00
273.00
0.00
395.00

500.00

1,995.00

267,681.60



