

Phone 256-356-8661 Fax 256-356-8219 P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582 www.tiffinmotorhomes.com info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS

Ford 24000 Chassis 22.5 Wheels

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO

1F66F5DN8P0A09604

SERIAL NUMBER

32SA0138156254017

PRODUCT

25 32 SA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

32SA ALG YEAR MODEL 2025

ORDER REFERENCE

138156

**BASE PRICE** 

249,193.00

## **OPTIONAL FEATURES:**

Frosted Granite Full BodyPaint	0.00	
Ford 24000 Chassis 22.5 Wheels	0.00	
Sandstone Cabinets	0.00	
Moondance Interior	0.00	
(1) 15 HP FRT (1) 13.5 REAR	693.00	
Alpaca (Brown) Ultra Leather	0.00	
Bedroom Ceiling Fan	273.00	
UL Bth Din-DS W/FF SeatBelt	0.00	
Carb Compliant	0.00	
Cooktop/Convection Microwave	0.00	
Power Drop Down Bunk	2,653.00	
In Dash Navigation System	2,233.00	
Delete FOH TV	0.00	
Fireplace	763.00	
Generation 10 Ext Pnt Scheme	0.00	
7.0 Onan Generator	1,393.00	
2000W Pure Sine Invtr Upgrade	0.00	
Memory Foam King Bed	0.00	
Lthr Pwr DS/PS Seats- PS Ftrst	553.00	
Monteano Floor Tile	0.00	
In Motion Sat	1,953.00	
Prewire for Traveler Satellite	413.00	
Prep for Strarlink Pro	413.00	
Solar Panel (1)	908.60	
Theatre Seating DS	973.00	
Central Vacuum System	693.00	
Wifi Booster	1,253.00	
Windshield Protection	273.00	
	0.00	
CARB COMPLIANT	395.00	
SURCHARGES:		

Transportation Surcharge	500.00
Freight Surcharge	1,995.00

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 267,681.60

This is provided as an information resource only.

Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.